®
S I N C E  2 0 1 4
P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G U E
www . d a t k a . c om . t r
Your Reliable Partner in
®
Mehmet Akif Ersoy Caddesi, 286. Sokak No: 6/19
Yenimahalle-Ankara / TÜRKİYE

DTK1010 1/2” x 1/2” 150
Product Name
Ball Valve
DTK1030 1” x 1” 70
w
w
w
.d
at
ka
.c
om
.tr
DTK1020 3/4” x 3/4” 120
DTK1040 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” 48
DTK1050 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” 42
DTK1060 2” x 2” 20
DTK1070 2 1/2” x 2 1/2” 12
DTK1080 3” x 3” 8
DTK1090 4” x 4” 4
Product Code Features Box Quantity
DTK1032 1” x 1” 75
Product Name
Steel Handle Ball Valve
DTK1042 1 1/4” x 1 1/4” 50
DTK1052 1 1/2’’ x 1 1/2’’ 50
DTK1062 2” x 2” 20
DTK1072 2 1/2” x 2 1/2” 12
DTK1082 3” x 3” 8
DTK1092 4’’ x 4’’ 4

the *pipe retaining point inside the pipe.
Tighten nut by hand (Tighten 32 mm and pipes bigger than 32 mm using Coupling wrench)
*
w
w
w
.d
at
ka
.c
om
.tr
MALE ADAPTER FEMALE ADAPTER
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Bag Box Sack
DTK-020-10001 20 x ½” 100 800 1000
DTK-020-10002 20 x ¾” 100 800 1000
DTK-025-10005 25 x ½” 50 400 500
DTK-025-10006 25 x ¾” 50 400 500
DTK-025-10007 25 x 1” 50 400 500
DTK-032-10011 32 x ½” 50 300 400
DTK-032-10012 32 x ¾” 50 300 400
DTK-032-10013 32 x 1” 50 300 400
DTK-032-10014 32 x 1¼” 50 300 400
DTK-040-10021 40 x 1” 30 180 240
DTK-040-10022 40 x 1 ¼” 30 180 240
DTK-040-10023 40 x 1 ½” 30 180 240
DTK-050-10032 50 x 1 ¼” 20 140 140
DTK-050-10033 50 x 1 ½” 20 120 140
DTK-050-10035 50 x 2” 20 120 140
DTK-063-10044 63 x 1 ¼” 12 72 96
DTK-063-10045 63 x 1 ½” 12 72 96
DTK-063-10047 63 x 2” 12 72 96
DTK-063-10049 63 x 2 ½” 12 72 96
DTK-075-10059 75 x 2” 6 36 54
DTK-075-10061 75 x 2 ½” 6 36 54
DTK-075-10063 75 x 3” 6 36 54
DTK-090-10075 90 x 2“ 6 24 36
DTK-090-10077 90 x 2 ½” 6 24 36
110-090-10079 90 x 3” 6 24 36
110-090-10083 90 x 4” 6 24 36
110-110-10091 110 x 2“ 4 12 20
110-110-10093 110 x 2 ½” 4 12 20
110-110-10095 110 x 3” 4 12 20
110-110-10099 110 x 4” 4 12 20
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Bag Box Sack
DTK-020-11001 20 x ½” 100 800 1000
DTK-020-11002 20 x ¾” 100 800 1000
DTK-025-11005 25 x ½” 50 400 500
DTK-025-11006 25 x ¾” 50 400 500
DTK-025-11007 25 x 1” 50 400 500
DTK-032-11012 32 x ¾” 50 250 350
DTK-032-11013 32 x 1” 50 250 350
DTK-032-11014 32 x 1¼” 50 250 350
DTK-040-11021 40 x 1” 20 140 200
DTK-040-11022 40 x 1 ¼” 20 140 200
DTK-040-11023 40 x 1 ½” 20 140 200
DTK-050-11032 50 x 1 ¼” 15 90 120
DTK-050-11033 50 x 1 ½” 15 90 120
DTK-050-11035 50 x 2” 15 90 120
DTK-063-11045 63 x 1 ½” 12 72 96
DTK-063-11047 63 x 2” 12 72 96
DTK-063-11049 63 x 2 ½” 12 72 96
DTK-075-11059 75 x 2” 6 36 54
DTK-075-11061 75 x 2 ½” 6 36 54
DTK-075-11063 75 x 3” 6 36 54
DTK-090-11075 90 x 2“ 6 24 30
DTK-090-11077 90 x 2 ½” 6 24 30
DTK-090-11079 90 x 3” 6 24 30
DTK-090-11083 90 x 4” 6 24 30
DTK-110-11091 110 x 2“ 4 12 20
DTK-110-11093 110 x 2½” 4 12 20
DTK-110-11095 110 x 3” 4 12 20
DTK-110-11099 110 x 4” 4 12 20
BLACK/BLUE SERIES PN 16
NEW GENERATION
COMPRESSION FITTINGS
w
w
w
.d
at
ka
.c
om
.tr
COUPLING MALE TE COUPLING FEMALE TE
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Bag Box Sack
DTK-020-15001 20 x ½” x 20 30 300 360
DTK-020-15002 20 x ¾” x 20 30 300 360
DTK-025-15005 25 x ½” x 25 20 160 200
DTK-025-15006 25 x ¾” x 25 20 160 200
DTK-025-15007 25 x 1” x 25 20 160 200
DTK-025-15008 25 x 1¼ x 25 20 160 200
DTK-032-15012 32 x ¾” 32 20 120 140
DTK-032-15013 32 x 1” x 32 20 120 140
DTK-032-15014 32 x 1 ¼” x 32 20 120 140
DTK-040-15021 40 x 1” x 40 10 60 80
DTK-040-15022 40 x 1 ¼” x 40 10 60 80
DTK-040-15023 40 x 1 ½” x 40 10 60 80
DTK-050-15031 50 x 1” x 50 4 40 52
DTK-050-15032 50 x 1 ¼” x 50 4 40 52
DTK-050-15033 50 x 1 ½” x 50 4 40 52
DTK-050-15035 50 x 2” x 50 4 40 50
DTK-063-15044 63 x 1 ¼” x 63 4 24 32
DTK-063-15045 63 x 1 ½” x 63 4 24 32
DTK-063-15047 63 x 2” x 63 4 24 32
DTK-063-15049 63 x 2 ½” x 63 4 24 32
DTK-075-15059 75 x 2” x 75 2 12 18
DTK-075-15061 75 x 2 ½” x 75 2 12 18
DTK-075-15063 75 x 3” x 75 2 12 18
DTK-090-15077 90 x 2 ½” x 90 2 8 12
DTK-090-15079 90 x 3” x 90 2 8 12
DTK-090-15083 90 x 4” x 90 2 8 12
DTK-110-15093 110x2½“x110 2 4 8
DTK-110-15095 110 x 3” x 110 2 4 8
DTK-110-15099 110 x 4” x 110 2 4 8
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Bag Box Sack
DTK-020-16001 20 x ½” x 20 30 300 360
DTK-020-16002 20 x ¾” x 20 30 300 360
DTK-025-16005 25 x ½” x 25 20 160 200
DTK-025-16006 25 x ¾” x 25 20 160 200
DTK-025-16007 25 x 1” x 25 20 160 200
DTK-032-16011 32 x ½” x 32 20 100 140
DTK-032-16012 32 x ¾” x 32 20 100 140
DTK-032-16013 32 x 1” x 32 20 100 140
DTK-032-16014 32 x 1 ¼” x 32 20 100 140
DTK-040-16020 40 x ¾” x 40 10 60 80
DTK-040-16021 40 x 1” x 40 10 60 80
DTK-040-16022 40 x 1 ¼” x 40 10 60 80
DTK-040-16023 40 x 1 ½” x 40 10 60 80
DTK-050-16030 50 x ¾” x 50 4 36 48
DTK-050-16031 50 x 1” x 50 4 36 48
DTK-050-16032 50 x 1 ¼” x 50 4 36 48
DTK-050-16033 50 x 1 ½” x 50 4 36 48
DTK-050-16035 50 x 2” x 50 4 36 48
DTK-063-16043 63 x 1” x 63 4 24 32
DTK-063-16044 63 x 1 ¼” x 63 4 24 32
DTK-063-16045 63 x 1 ½” x 63 4 24 32
DTK-063-16047 63 x 2” x 63 4 24 32
DTK-063-16049 63 x 2 ½” x 63 4 24 32
DTK-075-16059 75 x 2” x 75 2 12 18
DTK-075-16061 75 x 2 ½” x 75 2 12 18
DTK-075-16063 75 x 3” x 75 2 12 18
DTK-090-16077 90 x 2 ½” x 90 2 8 12
DTK-090-16079 90 x 3” x 90 2 8 12
DTK-090-16083 90 x 4” x 90 2 8 12
DTK-110-16093 110x2 ½”x110 1 4 8
DTK-110-16095 110 x 3” x 110 1 4 8
DTK-110-16099 110 x 4” x 110 1 4 8
NEW GENERATION
COMPRESSION FITTINGS
w
w
w
.d
at
ka
.c
om
.tr
BLACK/BLUE SERIES PN 16
COUPLING TE
COUPLING REDUCTION TE
COUPLING SLEEVE
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Bag Box Sack
DTK-020-13000 20 x 20 x 20 30 240 300
DTK-025-13004 25 x 25 x 25 20 120 180
DTK-032-13010 32 x 32 x 32 12 72 108
DTK-040-13018 40 x 40 x 40 10 60 80
DTK-050-13028 50 x 50 x 50 4 36 48
DTK-063-13040 63 x 63 x 63 4 24 32
DTK-075-13052 75 x 75 x 75 2 10 14
DTK-090-13068 90 x 90 x 90 2 6 8
DTK-110-13084 110x110x110 1 4 6
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Bag Box Sack
DTK-020-22000 20 x 20 50 450 600
DTK-025-22004 25 x 25 50 300 350
DTK-032-22010 32 x 32 30 180 240
DTK-040-22018 40 x 40 20 80 140
DTK-050-22028 50 x 50 10 70 90
DTK-063-22040 63 x 63 8 48 56
DTK-075-22052 75 x 75 4 20 28
DTK-090-22068 90 x 90 4 16 20
DTK-110-22084 110 x 110 2 6 10
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Poşet / Bag Koli/Box Çuval/Sack
DTK-020-14000 20 x 25 x 20 20 200 240
DTK-025-14004 25 x 20 x 25 20 160 200
DTK-025-14005 25 x 32 x 25 20 120 160
DTK-032-14010 32 x 20 x 32 10 90 120
DTK-032-14011 32 x 25 x 32 10 80 120
DTK-040-14019 40 x 25 x 40 10 80 90
DTK-040-14020 40 x 32 x 40 10 60 90
DTK-050-14029 50 x 25 x 50 4 40 48
DTK-050-14030 50 x 32 x 50 4 40 48
DTK-050-14031 50 x 40 x 50 4 40 48
DTK-063-14041 63 x 25 x 63 4 24 32
DTK-063-14042 63 x 32 x 63 4 24 32
DTK-063-14043 63 x 40 x 63 4 24 32
DTK-063-14044 63 x 50 x 63 4 24 32
DTK-075-14056 75 x 50 x 75 2 10 16
DTK-075-14057 75 x 63 x 75 2 10 16
DTK-090-14073 90 x 63 x 90 2 8 10
DTK-090-14074 90 x 75 x 90 2 8 10
DTK-110-14089 110 x 63 x 110 1 4 6
DTK-110-14091 110 x 90 x 110 1 4 6
NEW GENERATION
COMPRESSION FITTINGS
w
w
w
.d
at
ka
.c
om
.tr
BLACK/BLUE SERIES PN 16
 COUPLING MALE ELBOW COUPLING FEMALE ELBOW
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Bag Box Sack
DTK-020-19001 20 x ½” 50 600 700
DTK-020-19002 20 x ¾” 50 600 700
DTK-025-19005 25 x ½” 30 360 420
DTK-025-19006 25 x ¾” 30 360 420
DTK-025-19007 25 x 1” 30 360 420
DTK-032-19012 32 x ¾” 20 180 240
DTK-032-19013 32 x 1” 20 180 240
DTK-032-19014 32 x 1¼” 20 180 240
DTK-040-19021 40 x 1” 10 120 140
DTK-040-19022 40 x 1 ¼” 10 120 140
DTK-040-19023 40 x 1 ½” 10 120 140
DTK-050-19032 50 x 1 ¼” 10 70 100
DTK-050-19033 50 x 1 ½” 10 70 100
DTK-050-19035 50 x 2” 10 70 100
DTK-063-19045 63 x 1 ½” 8 48 64
DTK-063-19047 63 x 2” 8 48 64
DTK-063-19049 63 x 2 ½” 8 48 64
DTK-075-19059 75 x 2” 4 24 32
DTK-075-19061 75 x 2 ½” 4 24 32
DTK-075-19063 75 x 3” 4 24 32
DTK-090-19077 90 x 2 ½” 2 14 18
DTK-090-19079 90 x 3” 2 14 18
DTK-090-19083 90 x 4” 2 14 18
DTK-110-19095 110 x 3” 2 8 14
DTK-110-19099 110 x 4” 2 8 14
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Bag Box Sack
DTK-020-20001 20 x ½” 50 600 700
DTK-020-20002 20 x ¾” 50 500 700
DTK-025-20005 25 x ½” 30 300 420
DTK-025-20006 25 x ¾” 30 300 420
DTK-025-20007 25 x 1” 30 300 420
DTK-032-20012 32 x ¾” 20 180 240
DTK-032-20013 32 x 1” 20 180 240
DTK-032-20014 32 x 1¼” 20 180 240
DTK-040-20021 40 x 1” 10 120 140
DTK-040-20022 40 x 1 ¼” 10 120 140
DTK-040-20023 40 x 1 ½” 10 120 140
DTK-050-20032 50 x 1 ¼” 10 70 100
DTK-050-20033 50 x 1 ½” 10 70 100
DTK-050-20035 50 x 2” 10 70 100
DTK-063-20045 63 x 1 ½” 8 48 64
DTK-063-20047 63 x 2” 8 48 64
DTK-063-20049 63 x 2 ½” 8 48 64
DTK-075-20059 75 x 2” 4 24 32
DTK-075-20061 75 x 2 ½” 4 24 32
DTK-075-20063 75 x 3” 4 24 32
DTK-090-20077 90 x 2 ½” 2 14 18
DTK-090-20079 90 x 3” 2 14 18
DTK-090-20083 90 x 4” 2 14 18
DTK-110-20095 110 x 3” 2 8 14
DTK-110-20099 110 x 4” 2 8 14
NEW GENERATION
COMPRESSION FITTINGS
w
w
w
.d
at
ka
.c
om
.tr
BLACK/BLUE SERIES PN 16
COUPLING ELBOW
COUPLING REDUCTION ELBOW
COUPLING REDUCTION SLEEVE
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Bag Box Sack
DTK-020-18000 20 x 20 50 400 600
DTK-025-18004 25 x 25 30 210 270
DTK-032-18010 32 x 32 20 140 180
DTK-040-18018 40 x 40 12 72 108
DTK-050-18028 50 x 50 8 48 64
DTK-063-18040 63 x 63 8 32 48
DTK-075-18052 75 x 75 4 16 24
DTK-090-18068 90 x 90 2 10 16
DTK-110-18084 110 x 110 1 6 10
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Bag Box Sack
DTK-025-23004 25 x 20 50 300 400
DTK-032-23010 32 x 20 20 200 240
DTK-032-23011 32 x 25 20 200 240
DTK-040-23018 40 x 20 20 120 180
DTK-040-23019 40 x 25 20 120 180
DTK-040-23020 40 x 32 20 120 180
DTK-050-23029 50 x 25 10 80 90
DTK-050-23030 50 x 32 10 80 90
DTK-050-23031 50 x 40 10 80 90
DTK-063-23041 63 x 25 10 60 70
DTK-063-23042 63 x 32 10 60 70
DTK-063-23043 63 x 40 10 60 70
DTK-063-23044 63 x 50 10 50 70
DTK-075-23056 75 x 50 3 27 36
DTK-075-23057 75 x 63 3 27 36
DTK-090-23073 90 x 63 3 18 24
DTK-090-23074 90 x 75 3 18 24
DTK-110-23089 110 x 63 2 8 14
DTK-110-23090 110 x 75 2 8 14
DTK-110-23091 110 x 90 2 8 14
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Bag Box Sack
DTK-025-21004 25 x 20 30 300 360
DTK-032-21011 32 x 25 20 160 200
DTK-040-21020 40 x 32 10 90 120
DTK-050-21031 50 x 40 8 64 80
DTK-063-21044 63 x 50 8 40 56
DTK-075-21057 75 x 63 4 24 32
DTK-090-21074 90 x 75 2 10 16
DTK-110-21091 110 x 90 2 8 12
NEW GENERATION
COMPRESSION FITTINGS
w
w
w
.d
at
ka
.c
om
.tr
BLACK/BLUE SERIES PN 16
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Bag Box Sack
DTK-020-24000 20 100 1.000 1100
DTK-025-24004 25 50 500 600
DTK-032-24010 32 50 300 400
DTK-040-24018 40 30 150 270
DTK-050-24028 50 16 112 144
DTK-063-24040 63 12 72 96
DTK-075-24052 75 6 36 54
DTK-090-24068 90 6 24 36
DTK-110-24084 110 4 12 20
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Bag Box Sack
DTK-063-12047 63 x 2” 12 72 96
DTK-110-12099 110 x 4” 4 12 20
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Bag Box Sack
DTK-063-17047 63 x 2” x 63 4 24 32
DTK-110-17091 110 x 4” x 110 1 4 8
COUPLING SHOULDERED ADAPTER
COUPLING SHOULDERED TE ADAPTER
COUPLING END CAP
NEW GENERATION

 Pipe fixing tightening bumps
 Concave Gasket System
CLAMP SADDLES
w
w
w
.d
at
ka
.c
om
.tr
SINGLE OUTLET CLAMP SADDLE
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Box Sack
DTK-025-50005 25 x ½” 400 600
DTK-032-50011 32 x ½” 350 500
DTK-032-50012 32 x ¾” 350 500
DTK-040-50019 40 x ½” 250 400
DTK-040-50020 40 x ¾” 250 400
DTK-050-50029 50 x ½” 180 200
DTK-050-50030 50 x ¾” 180 200
DTK-050-50031 50 x 1” 180 200
DTK-063-50041 63 x ½” 150 200
DTK-063-50042 63 x ¾” 150 200
DTK-063-50043 63 x 1” 150 200
DTK-063-50044 63 x 1 ¼” 150 200
DTK-063-50045 63 x 1 ½” 150 200
DTK-075-50053 75 x ½” 100 150
DTK-075-50054 75 x ¾” 100 150
DTK-075-50055 75 x 1” 100 150
DTK-075-50056 75 x 1 ¼” 100 150
DTK-075-50057 75 x 1 ½” 100 150
DTK-075-50059 75 x 2” 100 150
DTK-090-50069 90 x ½” 75 100
DTK-090-50070 90 x ¾” 75 100
DTK-090-50071 90 x 1” 75 100
DTK-090-50072 90 x 1 ¼” 75 100
DTK-090-50073 90 x 1 ½” 75 100
DTK-090-50075 90 x 2” 75 100
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G Box Sack
DTK-110-50085 110 x ½” 60 100
DTK-110-50086 110 x ¾” 60 100
DTK-110-50087 110 x 1” 60 100
DTK-110-50088 110 x 1 ¼” 60 100
DTK-110-50089 110 x 1 ½” 60 100
DTK-110-50091 110 x 2” 60 100
DTK-125-50102 125 x ¾” 45 75
DTK-125-50103 125 x 1” 45 75
DTK-125-50104 125 x 1 ¼” 45 75
DTK-125-50105 125 x 1 ½” 45 75
DTK-125-50107 125 x 2” 45 75
DTK-140-50118 140 x ¾” 40 50
DTK-140-50119 140 x 1” 40 50
DTK-140-50120 140 x 1 ¼” 40 50
DTK-140-50121 140 x 1 ½” 40 50
DTK-140-50123 140 x 2” 40 50
DTK-160-50134 160 x ¾” 40 50
DTK-160-50135 160 x 1” 40 50
DTK-160-50136 160 x 1 ¼” 40 50
DTK-160-50137 160 x 1 ½” 40 50
DTK-160-50139 160 x 2” 40 50
DTK-200-50150 200 x ¾” 30 40
DTK-200-50151 200 x 1” 30 40
DTK-200-50152 200 x 1 ¼” 30 40
DTK-200-50153 200 x 1 ½” 30 40
DTK-200-50155 200 x 2” 30 40
CLAMP SADDLES
w
w
w
.d
at
ka
.c
om
.tr
 DOUBLE OUTLET CLAMP SADDLE
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G x G Box Sack
DTK-025-55005 25 x ½” x ½” 400 600
DTK-032-55011 32 x ½” x ½” 350 500
DTK-032-55012 32 x ¾” x ¾” 350 500
DTK-040-55019 40 x ½” x ½” 250 400
DTK-040-55020 40 x ¾” x ¾” 250 400
DTK-050-55029 50 x ½” x ½” 180 200
DTK-050-55030 50 x ¾” x ¾” 180 200
DTK-050-55031 50 x 1” x 1” 180 200
DTK-063-55041 63 x ½” x ½” 150 200
DTK-063-55042 63 x ¾” x ¾” 150 200
DTK-063-55043 63 x 1” x 1” 150 200
DTK-063-55044 63 x 1 ¼” x 1 ¼” 150 200
DTK-063-55045 63 x 1 ½” x 1 ½” 150 200
DTK-075-55053 75 x ½” x ½” 100 150
DTK-075-55054 75 x ¾” x ¾” 100 150
DTK-075-55055 75 x 1” x 1” 100 150
DTK-075-55056 75 x 1 ¼” x 1 ¼” 100 150
DTK-075-55057 75 x 1 ½” x 1 ½” 100 150
DTK-075-55059 75 x 2” x 2” 100 150
DTK-090-55069 90 x ½” x ½” 75 100
DTK-090-55070 90 x ¾” x ¾” 75 100
DTK-090-55071 90 x 1” x 1” 75 100
DTK-090-55072 90 x 1 ¼” x 1 ¼” 75 100
DTK-090-55073 90 x 1 ½” x 1 ½” 75 100
DTK-090-55075 90 x 2” x 2” 75 100
Product Code Diameter Packing Quantity
d x G x G Box Sack
DTK-110-55085 110 x ½” x ½” 60 100
DTK-110-55086 110 x ¾” x ¾” 60 100
DTK-110-55087 110 x 1” x 1” 60 100
DTK-110-55088 110 x 1 ¼” x 1 ¼” 60 100
DTK-110-55089 110 x 1 ½” x 1 ½” 60 100
DTK-110-55091 110 x 2” x 2” 60 100
DTK-125-55102 125 x ¾” x ¾” 45 75
DTK-125-55103 125 x 1” x 1” 45 75
DTK-125-55104 125 x 1 ¼” x 1 ¼” 45 75
DTK-125-55105 125 x 1 ½” x 1 ½” 45 75
DTK-125-55107 125 x 2” x 2” 45 75
DTK-140-55118 140 x ¾” x ¾” 40 50
DTK-140-55119 140 x 1” x 1” 40 50
DTK-140-55120 140 x 1 ¼” x 1 ¼” 40 50
DTK-140-55121 140 x 1 ½” x 1 ½” 40 50
DTK-140-55123 140 x 2” x 2” 40 50
DTK-160-55134 160 x ¾” x ¾” 40 50
DTK-160-55135 160 x 1” x 1” 40 50
DTK-160-55136 160 x 1 ¼” x 1 ¼” 40 50
DTK-160-55137 160 x 1 ½” x 1 ½” 40 50
DTK-160-55139 160 x 2” x 2” 40 50
DTK-200-55150 200 x ¾” x ¾” 30 40
DTK-200-55151 200 x 1” x 1” 30 40
DTK-200-55152 200x 1 ¼” x 1 ¼” 30 40
DTK-200-55153 200x 1 ½” x 1 ½” 30 40
DTK-200-55155 200 x 2” x 2” 30 40
CLAMP SADDLES
w
w
w

Product Name
Product
Code Features Box Quantity
DTK2010 3/4” Air Suction Cup 80
DTK2020 1” Air Suction Cup 75
1” DOUBLE ACTION AIR RELIEF VALVE
Product Name
Product
Code Features Box Quantity
DTK2030 1” Double Acting 60
2” AIR RELIEF VALVE
Product Name
DTK2040 2” Air Suction Cup 15
1 “ Double Air Suction Cup
Product Name
DTK2050 2” Air Suction Cup 50
FeaturesCode
Product Box Quantity
Product Features Box QuantityCode
w